
Tue 11 Apr 2023

Start
Time Teams Phase Game 

No Location
Game officials

Function Name

10:00 NYMB vs JER Group Phase
Group A

Tofas Nilüfer Spor Salonu - Bursa3 BCL Technical 
Delegate 

BALCI Emin (TUR)

Crew Chief CHUECA MORENO Ariadna (ESP)

Umpire 1 SAHIN Mehmet (TUR)

Umpire 2 PESIC Petar (SRB)

FIBA Referee 
Instructor 

JELEN Andrej (SLO)

BCL Referee 
Observer 
Stand by Referee 

Stand by Referee 

10:00 VILN vs BNEI Group Phase
Group B

Naim Süleymanoglu Spor Salonu - 
Bursa

3 BCL Technical 
Delegate 

TURAM Hamit Emir (TUR)

Crew Chief GRACIN Franko (CRO)

Umpire 1 JANKOWSKI Lukasz (POL)

Umpire 2 HEKIMOGLU Orhan Cagri (TUR)

FIBA Referee 
Instructor 

LICINA Miodrag (SRB)

BCL Referee 
Observer 
Stand by Referee 

Stand by Referee 

12:15 OOST vs IGOK Group Phase
Group A

Tofas Nilüfer Spor Salonu - Bursa4 BCL Technical 
Delegate 

BALCI Emin (TUR)

Crew Chief CONDE RUIZ Antonio Rafael (ESP)

Umpire 1 KARDARIS Anastasios (GRE)

Umpire 2 BARKAUSKAS Juozas (LTU)

FIBA Referee 
Instructor 

JELEN Andrej (SLO)

BCL Referee 
Observer 
Stand by Referee 

Stand by Referee 

12:15 TOFA vs MHP Group Phase
Group B

Naim Süleymanoglu Spor Salonu - 
Bursa

4 BCL Technical 
Delegate 

ALTMEYER Christian (FRA)

Crew Chief ZURAPOVIC Ademir (BIH)

Umpire 1 BALOUN Jan (CZE)

Umpire 2 SANCHEZ SIXTO  Alberto (ESP)

FIBA Referee 
Instructor 

LICINA Miodrag (SRB)

BCL Referee 
Observer 
Stand by Referee 

Stand by Referee 

19:00 OOST vs NYMB Group Phase
Group A

Naim Süleymanoglu Spor Salonu - 
Bursa

9 BCL Technical 
Delegate 

TURAM Hamit Emir (TUR)

Crew Chief ZURAPOVIC Ademir (BIH)

Umpire 1 SANCHEZ SIXTO  Alberto (ESP)

Umpire 2 PESIC Petar (SRB)

FIBA Referee 
Instructor 

LICINA Miodrag (SRB)

BCL Referee 
Observer 
Stand by Referee 

Stand by Referee 
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19:00 TOFA vs VILN Group Phase
Group B

Tofas Nilüfer Spor Salonu - Bursa9 BCL Technical 
Delegate 

DAMNJANOVIC Dejan (SRB)

Crew Chief CONDE RUIZ Antonio Rafael (ESP)

Umpire 1 CHUECA MORENO Ariadna (ESP)

Umpire 2 BALOUN Jan (CZE)

FIBA Referee 
Instructor 

JELEN Andrej (SLO)

BCL Referee 
Observer 
Stand by Referee 

Stand by Referee 

21:15 IGOK vs UCAM Group Phase
Group A

Naim Süleymanoglu Spor Salonu - 
Bursa

1 BCL Technical 
Delegate 

ALTMEYER Christian (FRA)

Crew Chief KARDARIS Anastasios (GRE)

Umpire 1 JANKOWSKI Lukasz (POL)

Umpire 2 HEKIMOGLU Orhan Cagri (TUR)

FIBA Referee 
Instructor 

LICINA Miodrag (SRB)

BCL Referee 
Observer 
Stand by Referee 

Stand by Referee 

21:15 MHP vs LNTF Group Phase
Group B

Tofas Nilüfer Spor Salonu - Bursa1 BCL Technical 
Delegate 

DAMNJANOVIC Dejan (SRB)

Crew Chief GRACIN Franko (CRO)

Umpire 1 BARKAUSKAS Juozas (LTU)

Umpire 2 SAHIN Mehmet (TUR)

FIBA Referee 
Instructor 

JELEN Andrej (SLO)

BCL Referee 
Observer 
Stand by Referee 

Stand by Referee 
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